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1. 6"72 Raphaél Monachon
2. 6"80 Fabien Niederhauser
3. 6"96 Hakim Mazou
4, 7"04 Dave Pilloud
5. 7"05 Michael Page
6. 713 Kevin Di Nocera
1. 7"18 Stéphane Borloz
8. 718 Silvain Gertsch
9. 718 Flavien Antille
10. 719 Thomas Stirnemann
1. 7"22 Patric Guilbert
12. 7"23 Gabriel Surdez
13. 7"24 Cédric Duetsch
14. 7"27 Basile Kohler
15. 7"30 Patrick Pauchard
16. 7"30 Julien Matthys
17. 7"38 Eddy Ribeaud
18. 7"40 Stan Nicole
19. 7"41 Basile Quartier
20. 7"43 Bertrand Luisier
21. 7"44 Silvan Keller
22. 7"45 Mathieu Arnold
23. 7"46 David Contini
24. 7"47 Beat Wolf
25. 7"51 Benjamin Badoux
26. 7"54 Sylvain Rayroud
27. 7"54 Naum Dietrich
28. 7"59 David Ecoffey
29. 7"69 Raphaél Ducommun
30. 7"70 Emilien Vallotton
31. 7"72 Cédric Bouele
32. 7"72 Kevin Gabrielli
33. 7"76 Sepand Feyz
34. 7"83 Baptiste Grandjean
35. 7"86 Nicolas Strahm
36. 7"86 Benedikt Sturny
37. 7"86 Raynald Vaucher
38. 7"87 Bastien Aymon
39. 7"90 Jean Lambert Hétault
40. 7"95 Corentin Beffa
41. 7"98 Vivien Streit
42. 8"07 Thomas Béttig
43, 8"08 Nicolas Contini
44, 8"08 Rémi Bart
45. 8"12 Baptiste Ulrich
46. 8"22 Jérome Jaquier
47. 8"34 Julien Chappuis
48. 8"55 Gaél Schneider
49, 8"60 Martin Rebetez
50. 8"82 David Erard

1973
1961
1970
1978
1988
1994
1979
1981
1990
1979

1983
1989
1985
1985
1978
1996
2000
2000
1984
1975

1975
1979
1985
1986
1992
1991
2002
1987
1981
1994

1985
1989
1994
2002
1984
1984
1977
1991
1996
1991

1992
1979
1983
2002
1991
1973
1986
1988
2000
1976

CA Courtelary

CA Courtelary
Stade Geneve
Stade Geneve

CA Belfaux

SFG Collombey-M.
Lausanne-Sports
Lausanne-Sports
CABV Martigny
TV Winnewil

Stade Lausanne
FSG Le Locle
CA Genéve
Lausanne-Sports
AC Murten

CA Riviera

FSG Alle

Stade Genéve
Stade Lausanne
FSG Conthey

Lausanne-Sports
Lausanne-Sports
Stade Lausanne
CA Fribourg
Stade Lausanne
Stade Lausanne
CA Belfaux

CH Chételaine
FSG St-Maurice
US Yverdon

CA Delémont
Lausanne-Sports
Lausanne-Sports
Athletica Veveyse
Lausanne-Sports
TSV Didingen
SEP Olympic

CA Sion

CA Belfaux

Stade Geneve

COVA Nyon

AC Murten
Stade Lausanne
CA Belfaux
Stade Genéve
Lausanne-Sports
CA Broyard

CA Broyard

FSG Le Locle
Stade Lausanne

24.01.1999
28.01.1990
17.02.1996
14.02.2004
25.01.2009
18.01.2015
23.01.2005
29.01.2005
18.01.2015
25.01.2004

18.01.2009
20.01.2013
28.01.2007
29.01.2005
31.01.2004
16.01.2016
19.01.2020
19.01.2020
31.01.2004
04.02.2006

31.01.2004
20.01.2008
28.01.2006
20.01.2007
16.01.2016
12.01.2014
14.01.2023
12.01.2008
31.01.2004
12.01.2014

12.01.2008
24.01.2009
12.01.2014
16.01.2022
21.01.2007
21.01.2012
16.01.2022
23.01.2011
14.01.2023
16.01.2016

01.02.2012
25.01.2009
29.01.2005
15.01.2022
11.01.2015
21.01.1993
24.01.2009
16.01.2016
19.01.2020
24.01.2010

Saint-Gall
Saint-Gall
Geneve
Geneve
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle

Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle

Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Geneve
Aigle
Aigle

Geneve
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle

Genéve
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Genéve
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle
Aigle



http://www.swiss-athletics.ch/athletics/bestlist?mode=bestlist&listtype=athlete&athlete=CONTACT.WEB.131017&disziplines=akb20-wde60f-ekl6qigr-1-ekl6sb35-aj&categories=M

